
LTMS 2025 Fall Sports 

 
Lacey Middle School Sports are open to grades 6-8!!! 

 
For questions regarding a fall sport please email the respective coach. 

 
Mr. Sampieri: Lsampieri@laceyschools.org (Volleyball)   

Remind Code:  Text the message @b6fch9b to the number 81010. 
Google Classroom Code:  ktvjnayo 

Ms. Schreier: sschreier@laceyschools.org (Field Hockey) 
Remind Code: Text the message @2022ltm to the number 81010. 

Mr. O’Rourke: rorourke@laceyschools.org (Boys Soccer) 
Remind Code:  Text message @7676a47 to the number 81010. 

Google Classroom Code:  6ee6hvba 
Ms.  Orlando: aorlando@laceyschools.org (Girls Soccer) 

Remind Code:  Text message @93cae8 to the number 81010. 
Ms. Morley: pmorley@laceyschools.org (Cross Country) 

Remind Code: Text the message @9e99ehc to the 
number 81010. 

 
Lacey School District Athletic Director: 

Ms. Delvento: Adelvento@laceyschools.org (Athletic Director) 
 

District Physicals  
May 28th  2:30-6:00  
June 4th  2:30-6:00 

 
Registration for Physicals  

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0E44AEAD23A6FE3-56647686-2025202
6 
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